== m COURSE D'ORIENTATION A PIED
E “ m PODIUMS DU CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS
o 05/05/2019

Course d'Orientation

NATIONALE 1 NATIONALE 2 NATIONALE 3 NATIONALE 4

1 OTB 4:34:06 1  ASUL SPORTS NAT 3:55:26 1 OE42 2:49:29 1 TAD

n Grégoire CHATELAIN 0oTB 0:51:05 0:51:05 n Mathieu KERN-GILLARD Asul Sports Nat 0:36:58  0:36:58 n Emmanuel RIBIER OE42 0:26:45  0:26:45 B Kurtys GROSSI TAD 0:31:35  0:31:35
n Léa VERCELLOTTI oTB 0:31:28 1:22:33 n Genevieve PELLETIER Asul Sports Nat 0:22:30 0:59:28 n Yoann GARDE OE42 0:32:46 0:59:31 P Philippe JOLY TAD 0:37:50 1:09:25
n Estelle TINCHANT 0oTB 0:20:37 1:43:10 n Laurent DECHAVANNE Asul Sports Nat 0:28:39 1:28:07 n Sarah GHIBAUDO OE42 0:19:21 1:18:52 EN Cecilia LEMAIRE TAD 0:22:20 1:31:45
n Quentin MOULET oTB 0:43:22 2:26:32 n Basile BASSET Asul Sports Nat 0:40:12 2:08:19 n David GERY OE42 0:30:44 1:49:36 L3 Julian COEURDASSIER TAD 0:18:15 1:50:00
n Fabien PASQUASY oTB 0:30:10 2:56:42 n Juliette BASSET Asul Sports Nat 0:29:00 2:37:19 H Nicolas RIO OE42 0:28:42 2:18:18 B Antoine GOUVERNEUR TAD 0:41:18 2:31:18
n Tifenn MOULET oTB 0:18:01 3:14:43 n Marion RIOLLET Asul Sports Nat 0:25:45 3:03:04 n Hana GARDE OE42 0:31:11 2:49:29 [l Maxence MALAK TAD 0:33:24 3:04:42
. Rafael DI GERONIMO 0oTB 0:36:07 3:50:50 n Marian BASSET Asul Sports Nat 0:22:59  3:26:03

n Vincent COUPAT oTB 0:43:16 4:34:06 n Lucas BASSET Asul Sports Nat 0:29:23 3:55:26

2 NOSE 4:38:39 2 Loup 3:56:44 2 BALISE77 2:56:08 2 ACAAIX EN PROVENCE 3:14:04
n Thibaut MAGNE NOSE 0:46:50 0:46:50 n Sabin COUPAT Loup 0:36:41 0:36:41 n Perrine TOUSSAINT Balise 77 0:27:24  0:27:24 (B Martin SOGNO ACA Aix en Prov 0:36:11  0:36:11
n Arthur PERRIN NOSE 0:38:35 1:25:25 n Anna MASINOVA Loup 0:17:21  0:54:02 n Tom TOUSSAINT Balise 77 0:35:35  1:02:59 P Laurent CHAMPIGNY ACA Aix en Prov 0:41:14  1:17:25
n Justine PELLISSIER NOSE 0:20:00 1:45:25 u Ona RAFOLS PERRAMON Loup 0:31:29 1:25:31 n Lucas GILLARD Balise 77 0:15:20 1:18:19 EN Olivier CHAMPIGNY ACA Aix en Prov 0:16:44 1:34:09
n Mathieu PERRIN NOSE 0:40:37 2:26:02 n Olivier COUPAT Loup 0:35:03  2:00:34 n Sandra OLIVIER Balise 77 0:36:41  1:55:00 L Joanna DELENNE ACA Aix en Prov 0:18:40  1:52:49
n Odile PERRIN NOSE 0:45:23 3:11:25 n Laure COUPAT Loup 0:33:12  2:33:46 “ Fabrice VANNIER Balise 77 0:32:31  2:27:31 £l Camille MALERBE-DERAM ACA Aix en Prov 0:48:12 2:41:01
n Liv CHARBONNIER NOSE 0:18:35 3:30:00 n Gabriel DUMARCHER Loup 0:16:14  2:50:00 n Juste RAIMBAULT Balise 77 0:28:37  2:56:08 (3 Pierre DELENNE ACA Aix en Prov 0:33:03  3:14:04
. Corentin ROUX NOSE 0:23:45 3:53:45 n Benjamin MIDENA Loup 0:31:02  3:21:02

n Arnaud PERRIN NOSE 0:44:54 4:38:39 n Tristan BLOEMEN Loup 0:35:42  3:56:44

3 GO78 4:49:58 3  OYURA 4:06:51 3 ASUL SPORTS NAT 3:00:11 3 CO MULHOUSE 3:15:29
n Axel PANNIER GO78 0:53:02 0:53:02 n Simon CARRARA O'Jura 0:45:32  0:45:32 n Thomas RABOURDIN Asul Sports Nat 0:27:12  0:27:12 O Aurélie HARNIST CO Mulhouse 0:35:47  0:35:47
n Fanny THONIER GO78 0:37:34 1:30:36 n Sophie HAMEL O'Jura 0:21:03 1:06:35 n Pierrick MERINO Asul Sports Nat 0:36:39 1:03:51 ¥l Clément ULMSCHNEIDER CO Mulhouse 0:41:49 1:17:36
n Jeanette JANSSON GO78 0:33:45 2:04:21 u Alina NIGGLI O'Jura 0:28:06 1:34:41 n Pascaline COLAS Asul Sports Nat 0:22:18 1:26:09 EN  Christophe MARCHAND CO Mulhouse 0:16:28 1:34:04
n Maxime RAUTURIER GO78 0:40:49 2:45:10 n Clement PONCET O'Jura 0:47:15 2:21:56 n Romain PICHARD Asul Sports Nat 0:29:17 1:55:26 LN Krystell PAPON CO Mulhouse 0:22:26 1:56:30
B Benjamin MAURIES GO78 0:35:02 3:20:12 n Jurg NIGGLI O'Jura 0:27:43  2:49:39 n Denis SEIMBILLE Asul Sports Nat 0:35:49  2:31:15 El  Mathieu HARNIST CO Mulhouse 0:44:59 2:41:29
n Lauriane BEAUVISAGE GO78 0:15:35 3:35:47 n Natalja NIGGLI O'Jura 0:19:31 3:09:10 n Tereza SMELIKOVA Asul Sports Nat 0:28:56 3:00:11 [l Vincent PAPON CO Mulhouse 0:34:00 3:15:29
. Aymeric ROGER GO78 0:28:12 4:03:59 n Simon HAMEL O'Jura 0:22:02  3:31:12

n Quentin RAUTURIER GO78 0:45:59 4:49:58 n Olivier BLANC-TRANCHANT O'Jura 0:35:39  4:06:51
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